Knutstorp

Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.

Yellow 1250-1310 8/10/2014 12:50 . . .

. | H B N
Practice started at 12:45:13 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 1:23.870 +4.534 2:51:16.889 4 1:22.036 +0.740 12:54:49.723
(667) Thomas Hulstrém 4 1:20.399 +1.063 2:52:37.288 5 1:22.280 +0.984 12:56:12.003
T 2:50:22.835 5 1:19.336 2:53:56.624 6 1:23.715 +2419 12:57:35.718
2 1:17.317 +4461 2:51:40.152 6 1:21.623 +2287 2:55:18.247 7 1:23.3% +2.100 12:58:59.114
3 1:22.440 +9.584 2:53:02.592 7 1:20.066 +0.730 -2:56:38.313 8 1:29.581 +8.285 13:00:28.695
4 1:24.095 +11.239 2:54:26.687 8 1:20.669 +1333 2:57:58.982 9 1:21.439 +0.143 13:01:50.134
5 1:12.856 2:55:39.543 9 1:20.274 +0.938 2:59:19.256 10 1:21.296 13:03:11.430
6 1:40.171 +27.315 2:57:19.714 10 1:19.882 +0.546 3:00:39.138 11 1:22.7% +1498 13:04:34.224
7 1:44.398 +31.542 2:59:04.112 1 1:21.421 +2.085 -3:02:00.559 12 1:22.293 +0.997 13:05:56.517
8 1:32.023 +19.167 3:00:36.135 12 1:19.818 +0482 3:03:20.377 13 1:29.349 +8.053 13:07:25.866
9 1:39.393 +26.537 3:02:15.528 13 1:19.471 +0.135 3:04:39.848
10 1:39.950 +27.094 3:03:55.478 14 1:19.893 +0557 :3:05:59.741 (233) Robert Jensen
11 1:39.539 +26.683 3:05:35.017 15 1:22.298 +2.962 :3:07:22.039 T 12:51:27.763
12 1:25916 +13.060 3:07:00.933 2 1:33.495 +11.032 12:53:01.258
13 1:15.912 +3.056 3:08:16.845 (4) Jesper kryger 3 1:29.655 +7.192 12:54:30.913
1 -2:49:41.613 4 1:27.047 +4.584 12:55:57.960
(230) Dannie Bergman 2 1:29.613 +10.037 2:51:11.226 5 1:25.904 +3.441 12:57:23.864
2:48:50.698 3 1:22.859 +3283 2:52:34.085 6 1:29.755 +7.292 12:58:53.619
2 6:33.690 +5:16.972 2:55:24.388 4 121422 +1.846 2:53:55.507 7 1:25.106 +2.643 13:00:18.725
3 1:19.960 +3.242 2:56:44.348 5 1:27.642 +8.066 2:55:23.149 8 1:22.463 13:01:41.188
4 1:20.559 +3.841 2:58:04.907 6 1:20.437 +0:861 :2:56:43.586 9 1:22.681 +0218 13:03:03.869
5 1:18.533 +1.815 2:59:23.440 7 1:25.880 +6.304 2:58:09.466 10 1:23.260 +0.797 13:04:27.129
6 1:18.217 +1.499 3:00:41.657 8 1:21.720 +2.144 :2:59:31.186 1 1:23.627 +1.164 13:05:50.756
7 1:23.838 +7.120 3:02:05.495 9 1:20.704 +1128 -3:00:51.890 12 1:31.712 +9.249 13:07:22.468
8 1:16.850 10132 3:03:22.345 10 1:24.508 +4932 3:02:16.398
9 1:17.727 +1.009 3:04:40.072 1 1:19.576 3:03:35.974 (800) Kasper Alsholm
10 1:16.718 3:05:56.790 12 1:20.876 +1.300 .3:04:56.850 1 2:51:29.626
1 1:19.901 +3.183 3:07:16.691 13 1:23.995 +4419 :3:06:20.845 2 1:32.442 +9.698 12:53:02.068
12 1:19.380 +2.662 3:08:36.071 14 1:25.311 +5.735 3:07:46.156 3 1:26.384 +3.640 12:54:28.452
4 1:27.573 +4.829 12:55:56.025
(236) Dennis Bruun Andersen (26) Mikkel StougCErd Sée 5 1:26.383 +3.639 12:57:22.408
T 2:50:30.693 1 :2:50:29.578 6 1:33.5% +10.852 12:58:56.004
2 1:24.527 +5.772 2:51:55.220 2 1:24.597 +4.457 -2:51:54.175 7 1:24.559 +1815 13:00:20.563
3 1:28.129 +9374 2:53:23.349 3 1:30.594 +10.454 2:53:24.769 8 1:22.744 13:01:43.307
4 1:21.047 +2292 2:54:44.396 4 123.152 +3.012 2:54:47.921 9 1:24.462 +1718 13:03:07.769
5 1:22.780 +4.025 2:56:07.176 5 1:22.292 +2152 .2:56:10.213 10 1:24.266 +1522 13:04:32.035
6 1:21.829 +3.074 2:57:29.005 6 1:24.455 +4315 12:57:34.668
7 1:26.870 +8.115 2:58:55.875 7 1:22.608 +2468 -2:58:57.276 (59) Alex Schacht
8 1:21.643 +2.888 3:00:17.518 8 1:27.261 +7.121 3:00:24.537 1 [2:51:31.526
9 1:18.755 3:01:36.273 9 1:20.140 :3:01:44.677 2 1:33.415 +9.112 12:53:04.941
10 1:20.043 +1.288 3:02:56.316 10 1:21.628 +1488 3:03:06.305 3 1:32.350 +8.047 12:54:37.291
11 1:19.982 +1.227 3:04:16.298 1 1:21.788 +1.648 -3:04:28.093 4 1:29.607 +5.304 12:56:06.898
12 1:27.539 +8784 3:05:43.837 12 1:21.059 +0919 3:05:49.152 5 1:28.782 +4479 12:57:35.680
13 1:22.001 +3.246 3:07:05.838 13 1:25.207 +5.067 3:07:14.359 6 1:28.607 +4304 12:59:04.287
14 3:58.685 +2:39.930 3:11:04.523 14 121714 +1.574 3:08:36.073 7 1:32.010 +7.707 13:00:36.297
8 1:29.826 +5523 13:02:06.123
(232) Thomas Berggern (450) Stig Windfeld 9 1:25.265 +0.962 13:03:31.388
1 2:48:40.974 1 -2:50:10.276 10 1:25.088 +0.785 13:04:56.476
2 1:26.218 +7.139 2:50:07.192 2 122677 +2512 -2:51:32.953 11 1:24.303 13:06:20.779
3 1:24.830 +5.751 2:51:32.022 3 1:29.135 +8970 .2:53:02.088 12 1:24.469 +0.166 13:07:45.248
4 1:30.407 +11.328 2:53:02.429 4 1:27.366 +7.201 2:54:29.454
5 1:28.338 +9.259 2:54:30.767 5 1:23.728 +3.563 2:55:53.182 (280) Henrik Pedersen
6 1:25.485 +6.406 2:55:56.252 6 1:20.840 +0675 2:57:14.022 T 12:50:10.137
7 1:23.866 +4.787 2:57:20.118 7 1:21.719 +1554 2:58:35.741 2 1:26.856 +2.107 12:51:36.993
8 1:29.250 +10.171 2:58:49.368 8 1:22.935 +2.770 :2:59:58.676 3 1:29.381 +4.632 12:53:06.374
9 1:21.027 +1.948 3:00:10.395 9 1:22.649 +2484 3:01:21.325 4 1:26.959 +2.210 12:54:33.333
10 1:20.503 +1424 3:01:30.898 10 1:21.829 +1.664 3:02:43.154 5 1:26.536 +1.787 12:55:59.869
1 1:20.461 +1382 3:02:51.359 u 1:21.778 +1613 :3:04:04.932 6 1:25.742 +0.993 12:57:25.611
12 1:20.668 +1.589 3:04:12.027 12 1:28.586 +8421 :3:05:33.518 7 1:30.429 +5.680 12:58:56.040
13 1:30.966 +11.887 3:05:42.993 13 1:23.001 +2836 -3:06:56.519 8 1:27.600 +2.851 13:00:23.640
14 1:20.420 +1341 3:07:03.413 14 1:20.165 :3:08:16.684 9 1:25.795 +1.046 13:01:49.435
15 1:19.079 3:08:22.492 10 1:24.776 +0.027 13:03:14.211
(9) Thomas Roldhave 11 1:27.259 +2510 13:04:41.470
(919) Martin Pedersen 1 -2:50:32.363 12 1:26.219 +1470 13:06:07.689
1 3:48.32.250 2 1:26.357 +5.061 2:51:58.720 13 1:24.749 13:07:32.438
2 1:20.769 +1433 2:49:53.019 3 1:28.967 +7.671 12:53:27.687
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(260) rene luffe karstensen 4 1:48.697 +8.649 2:57:14.583
T >S7.95.630 5 1:41.663 +1615 2:58:56.246
2 1:31.246 +5.609 2:59:20.886 6 1:40.048 3:00:36.294
3 1:30.657 +5.020 3:00:51.543 7 142271 +2223 3:02:18.565
4 1:28.463 +2826 3:02:20.006 8 1:44.021 +3973 3:04:02.586
5 1:36.500 +10.863 3:03:56.506 9 1:41.069 +1021 :3:05:43.655
6 1:34.138 48501 3:05:30.644 10 1:42.875 +2.827 3:07:26.530
7 1:25.637 3:06:56.281
8 1:25.953 +0316 3:08:22.234 (208) Jan Rasmussen
1 2:51:30.403
(262) Johannes Steffensen 2 1:59.619 +19.550 2:53:30.022
T PRy 3 1:54.233 +14.164 2:55:24.255
2 1:33.946 +5.030 2:50:28.283 4 1:50.181 +10.112 2:57:14.436
3 1:33.030 +4.114 2:52:01.313 5 1:44.907 +4838 :2:58:59.343
4 1:31.547 +2.631 2:53:32.860 6 1:40.069 3:00:39.412
5 1:33.008 44092 2:55:05.868 7 1:40.356 +0.287 3:02:19.768
6 1:31.700 42793 2:56:37.577 8 1:42.300 +2231 3:04:02.068
7 1:31.899 +2.983 2:58:09.476 9 1:40.650 +0581 3:05:42.718
s 1:31.714 42798 2:50:41.190 10 1:43.077 +3.008 3:07:25.795
9 1:29.456 +0.540 3:01:10.646
10 1:28.916 3:02:39.562 (220) Martin Nielsen
1 1:29.136 +0220 3:04:08.698 1 :3:10:06.536
12 1:36.903 +7.987 3:05:45.601
13 1:39.875 +10.959 3:07:25.476
(85) Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen
2:48:49.033
2 1:30.862 +0.035 2:50:19.895
3 1:32.404 +1577 2:51:52.299
4 1:38.772 +7.945 2:53:31.071
5 1:33.300 +2473 2:55:04.371
6 1:30.827 2:56:35.198
7 1:32.912 +2.085 2:58:08.110
8 1:57.209 +26.382 3:00:05.319
(87) Martin Mathias Olsen
T 2:49:37.560
2 1:49.664 +17.952 2:51:27.224
3 1:33.949 +2237 2:53:01.173
4 1:36.129 +4417 2:54:37.302
5 1:33.142 +1430 2:56:10.444
6 1:39.864 +8152 2:57:50.308
7 1:34.636 +2924 2:59:24.944
8 1:31.712 3:00:56.656
9 1:34.363 +2.651 3:02:31.019
10 1:33.203 +1491 3:04:04.222
1 1:39.886 +8174 3:05:44.108
12 1:43.630 +11.918 13:07:27.738
(350) Janne Jensen
T 2:51:31.746
2 1:59.438 +20.787 2:53:31.184
3 1:54.105 +15.454 2:55:25.289
4 1:47.853 +9.202 2:57:13.142
5 1:40.215 +1.564 2:58:53.357
6 1:38.998 +0.347 3:00:32.355
7 1:43.606 +4.955 3:02:15.961
8 1:40.129 +1478 3:03:56.090
9 1:40.075 +1424 3:05:36.165
10 1:38.651 3:07:14.816
1 1:43.935 +5284 3:08:58.751
(133) Marius Rasmussen
1 2:51:32.355
2 1:59.544 +19.496 2:53:31.899
3 1:53.987 +13.939 2:55:25.886
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